2012 Regular Schedule

Wk Date Matchup Time (EST) Time (CST)
1 Wed, Sept. 5 @ N.Y. Giants 8:30 PM 7:30 PM
2 Sun, Sept. 16 @ Seattle 4:05 PM 3:05 PM
3 Sun, Sept. 23 TAMPA BAY 1:00 PM NOON

4 Mon, Oct. 1 CHICAGO 8:30 PM 7:30 PM
5 BYE

6 Sun, Oct. 14 @ Baltimore 1:00 PM NOON

7 Sun, Oct. 21 @ Carolina 1:00 PM NOON

8 Sun, Oct. 28 N.Y. GIANTS 4:15 PM 3:15 PM
9 Sun, Nov. 4 @ Atlanta 8:20 PM 7:20 PM
10 Sun, Nov. 11 @ Philadelphia 4:15 PM 3:15 PM
11 Sun, Nov. 18 CLEVELAND 1:00 PM* NOON*
12 Thurs, Nov. 22 WASHINGTON 4:15 PM 3:15 PM
13 Sun, Dec. 2 PHILADELPHIA 8:20 PM* 7:20 PM*
14 Sun, Dec. 9 @ Cincinnati 1:00 PM* NOON*
15 Sun, Dec. 16 PITTSBURGH 4:15 PM* 3:15 PM*
16 Sun, Dec. 23 NEW ORLEANS 1:00 PM* NOON*
17 Sun, Dec. 30 @ Washington 1:00 PM* NOON*
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